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PRACTICAL EXAMINATION DATE SHEET FOR SEM II (May 2024 - June 2025) 

Course 

B.Sc. 
Botany 
(Hons) 
DSC 

B.Sc. Life 
Sciences 

DSC 
B.Sc. Life 

Sciences 
DSC 
B.Sc. 

Botany 
(Hons) 
DSC 

B.Sc. 
Botany 
(Hons) 
DSC 

Se 

DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY 

m 

Aita lan 

DYAL SINGH COLLEGE 

(Dr Anita Rani) 

Paper Name and 
Number 

Plant Resource and 

Economic Botany 
(2162011202) 

Genetics and Molecular 

Biology (2162521201) 

Genetics and Molecular 
Biology (2162521201) 

Plant Systematics 
(2162011203) 

Microbiology and Plant 
Microbial Interaction 

(2162011201) 

Date 

27 May 
2025 

28 May 
2025 

Superintendent, Practical Examination 
Department of Botany 

29 May 
2025 

30 May 
2025 

may contact the practical superintendent (Dr. Anita Rani). 

2 June 
2025 

Lab 

Lab | 
and 
Lab l| 

Lab | 
and 

Lab l|| 
Lab | 
and 

Lab |ll 

Lab l|| 
and I|| 

Lab I 
and 

Lab |l| 

Groups 

All 
Student 

Group 1 
and 

Group 2 
Group 3 

and 

Group 4 
All 

Student 

All 
Student 

ER students of LOCF and CBCS batch may also contact practical superintendent. 

S 

Timings 

9:00 am -
2:00 pm 

Co-ORDINATOR 

9:00 am -
2:00 pm 

All ex-students who want to appear in any of the above-mentioned papers due to ER/ F, 

9:00 am -
2:00 pm 

9:00 am 
-2:00 pm 

9:00 am 
2:00 pmn 

(Dr Indraj Kumawat) 
Coordinator, Practical Examination 

Dyal Singh College 

P..ACTICAL EXAMINATIONS 
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