DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY DYAL SINGH COLLEGE PRACTICAL EXAMINATION DATE SHEET FOR SEM II (May 2024 – June 2025)

S.No	Course	Se m	Paper Name and Number	Date	Lab	Groups	Timings
1	B.Sc. Botany (Hons) DSC	11	Plant Resource and Economic Botany (2162011202)	27 May 2025	Lab I and Lab II	All Student s	9:00 am – 2:00 pm
2.	B.Sc. Life Sciences DSC	11	Genetics and Molecular Biology (2162521201)	28 May 2025	Lab I and Lab III	Group 1 and Group 2	9:00 am – 2:00 pm
3.	B.Sc. Life Sciences DSC	11	Genetics and Molecular Biology (2162521201)	29 May 2025	Lab I and Lab III	Group 3 and Group 4	9:00 am – 2:00 pm
4.	B.Sc. Botany (Hons) DSC	11	Plant Systematics (2162011203)	30 May 2025	Lab II and III	All Student s	9:00 am -2:00 pm
5.	B.Sc. Botany (Hons) DSC	H	Microbiology and Plant Microbial Interaction (2162011201)	2 June 2025	Lab I and Lab II	All Student s	9:00 am – 2:00 pm

- All ex-students who want to appear in any of the above-mentioned papers due to ER / F, may contact the practical superintendent (Dr. Anita Rani).
- ER students of LOCF and CBCS batch may also contact practical superintendent.

(Dr Anita Rani)

Superintendent, Practical Examination

Department of Botany

Indraj Kumawat)

Coordinator, Practical Examination

Dyal Singh College

CO-ORDINATOR
P.ACTICAL EXAMINATIONS
BYAL SINGH COLLEGE CENTRE